
CLYDE WORK PANT
R E G U L A R  L E N G T H
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½” seam

 allowances included unless 
otherwise stated in the instructions
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R E G U L A R  L E N G T H
CLYDE WORK PANT

C½” seam allowances included unless 
otherwise stated in the instructions
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R E G U L A R  L E N G T H
CLYDE WORK PANT

E½” seam allowances included unless 
otherwise stated in the instructions
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CUT x 2

gr
ai

nl
in

e

REGULAR LENGTH
CLYDE WORK PANT

A ½” seam allowances included unless 
otherwise stated in the instructions

FRONT PANEL
CUT x 2
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R E G U L A R  L E N G T H
CLYDE WORK PANT

B½” seam allowances included unless 
otherwise stated in the instructions
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WHEN PRINTED THIS 
SQUARE SHOULD 
MEASURE 4” x 4”

(10cm x 10cm)

PATTERN NOTES

SIZE KEY

grainline notch
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Sizes:  000 -12
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R E G U L A R  L E N G T H
CLYDE WORK PANT

½” (1.3 cm) seam allowances included 
unless otherwise stated in the instructions
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CLYDE WORK PANT

C½” (1.3 cm) seam allowances included 
unless otherwise stated in the instructions
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½” (1.3 cm)  seam allowances included 
unless otherwise stated in the instructions
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CLYDE WORK PANT

A ½”(1.3 cm) seam allowances included 
unless otherwise stated in the instructions

FRONT PANEL
CUT x 2



13

1c

1d



13 13 14

2c

2d



14 14 15

3c 

3d



15 15 16

4c

4d



16 16

5c

5d

000
00

0
2

4



17

1d

1e

000
00

0
2

4
6

8
10

12



17 17 18

2d

2e

½” (1.3 cm
) seam

 allowances included 
unless otherwise stated in the instructions

P
O

C
K

E
T

 B
A

G



18 18 19

3d

3e



19 19 20

4d

4e

000
00

0
2

4
6

8
10

12



20 20

5d

5e

000

00
0

2
4

6

6

8

8

10

10

12

12



21

1e

grainline



21 21 22

2e

R
E

G
U

L
A

R
 L

E
N

G
T

H
C

LY
D

E
 W

O
R

K
 PA

N
T

D
½” (1.3 cm

) seam
 allowances included 

unless otherwise stated in the instructions

P
O

C
K

E
T

 B
A

G
C

U
T

 x 2



22 22 23

3e



23 23 24

4e
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½” (1.3 cm) seam allowances included unless 
otherwise stated in the instructions
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E½” (1.3 cm) seam allowances included unless 
otherwise stated in the instructions
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